
March Calendar

PortRoyalSoundFoundation.org | 310 Okatie Hwy, Okatie, SC 29909 | (843) 645-7774 
Maritime Center Hours: Tuesday-Friday 10am-5pm; Saturday 10am-4pm

RSVP online for all programs

March ProgramsTUESDAYtalks
AT THE MARITIME CENTER

Learn about our unique area 
from local experts.

History | Ecology | Culture

March 12 at 3pm -  
The World of Raptors with 

Stephen Schabel, Director of 
The Center for Birds of Prey 

Featuring LIVE raptors!
●   ●  ●  ●

March 26 at 3pm - 
Conserving the PRS Watershed

with David Bishop of 
The Nature Conservancy

●  ●  ●  ●

April 9 at ﻿3pm - 
Research Initiatives on 

Pritchards Island 
with Dr. Kim Ritchie, 

Associate Professor, USCB

$10/person | RSVP Online
Check our website for more

upcoming talks!

You’re in luck! Fun programs
for all ages coming up...

Save the date and stay tuned for more details...

Saturday, March 2: Squid Dissection

Friday, March 8: Adult Pluff Mudder

Friday, March 8: Parent’s Night Out

Saturday, March 9: Marsh Madness (SOLD OUT!)

Tuesday, March 12: Story time & Preschool Bus (no rsvp)

Tuesday, March 12: Tuesday Talk

Wednesday, March 13: Kayak Tour

Saturday, March 16: Upcycled Bird Feeder Craft

Saturday, March 16: Kayak Tour

Monday, March 18: Kayak Tour

Saturday, March 23: Jr. Naturalist (1st-3rd Grade)

Tuesday, March 26: Tuesday Talk

Wednesday, March 27: Watershed Walk (Victoria Bluff)

Saturday, March 30: Nature Journaling

RockRock
THE SOUND!THE SOUND!

FRIDAY, MAY 31
4-8 PM


